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EXHIBITION INFORMATION & SERVICES

ORGANISER
	 Informa Markets Asia Ltd

EXHIBITION VENUE
	 Halls 3 & 6, AsiaWorld-Expo
	 Hong Kong International Airport, Lantau, Hong Kong

EXHIBITION DATES & HOURS
	 3 - 5 March 2025 		  10:00 - 18:00
	 6 March 2025      		  10:00 - 17:00

Official Stand Contractor : 	 OutSmart Hong Kong Ltd

Recommended Forwarder for General Items : 	 BALtrans International Moving Limited

Recommended Temporary Personnel Agency : 	 Adecco Personnel Limited

Recommended Online Hotel Booking Service : 	 HotelMap.com

Official Carrier : 	 Cathay Pacific  

Official Media : 	   

Official Online Platform :

Important :
1.	 The fair is open to fashion jewellery / accessories trade professionals and invited visitors aged 18 or above. 
2.	 The Organiser reserves the right to decline the issuance of an admission badge to a visitor who fails to 

comply with the above mentioned requirements.
3. 	 All badges issued by the Organiser are strictly non-transferable and in any such case the right of expulsion will at 

once be exercised. 
4. 	 Canvassing for orders by any unauthorised person is strictly prohibited and in any such case the right of 

expulsion will at once be exercised.
5. 	 The distribution or display of printed matter or any other handbills, circulars or other articles, except by 

exhibitors at their own stands, is strictly prohibited.
6. 	 No unauthorised photo-taking, drawing or otherwise reproduction of any exhibit is allowed at the fairground.
7. 	 The Organiser reserves full right of admission to the Fair without assigning any reason, also to the expulsion 

of any person(s) whose conduct in the opinion of the Organiser, renders such a course desirable.
8. 	 Visitors should wear their admission badges at all times during their visits.

STAND LEGEND

 Location  Level 
           3 Hall 3         G/F

3   A02

Hall No Aisle Stand No

AsiaWorld-Expo

NOTE:
The Organiser of SEASONS | Spring - Fashion Jewellery & Accessories Fair accepts no responsibility for errors, omissions or 
misinterpretation of any information relating to individual exhibitors contained in this Visitor Guide. Information relating to exhibits 
has been provided by the exhibitor concerned.

Our Event Code of Conduct :
At Informa Markets, we want everyone who comes to our events to have a great experience. Whether you are 
attending, speaking, exhibiting, sponsoring or working with or for us, our focus is on creating an environment and 
experience that everyone can participate in and benefit from. Safety, respect and consideration are integral to 
this. Learn more by scanning the QR code.

Sustainability
We know sustainability is increasingly important to our attendees and exhibitors, as well as to our market as a 
whole.  Running our events gives us lots of opportunities to improve our impacts environmentally, socially and 
economically in our host cities.
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SHUTTLE BUS

SEASONS | Spring - Fashion Jewellery & Accessories Fair 2025

1.    To AsiaWorld-Expo (East Entrance)

2.    From AsiaWorld-Expo to Wan Chai – Harbour Road (Outside Harbour Centre)

3.    From AsiaWorld-Expo to Tsim Sha Tsui – Canton Road (DFS Galleria)

Date Pick-up Point Time Frequency

3-5 Mar

A 	 Wan Chai – Harbour Road  
	 (Outside Harbour Centre)

0900 - 1430
Approximately

Every 20 - 30 minutes

B 	 Tsim Sha Tsui – Mody Road 
	 (near Kowloon Shangri-la Hotel)

6 Mar

A 	 Wan Chai – Harbour Road  
	 (Outside Harbour Centre)

0900 - 1330
Approximately

Every 20 - 30 minutes

B 	 Tsim Sha Tsui – Mody Road 
	 (near Kowloon Shangri-la Hotel)

Date Pick-up Point Time Frequency

3-6 Mar AsiaWorld-Expo  (East Entrance) 1400 - 1900
Approximately

Every 20 - 30 minutes

Date Pick-up Point Time Frequency

3-6 Mar AsiaWorld-Expo  (East Entrance) 1400 - 1900
Approximately

Every 20 - 30 minutes

NOTE:
• 	 All passengers are required to provide admission badge before boarding the shuttle bus.
• 	 The above schedule is subject to changes without prior notice. 
• 	 When the forecast of Typhoon Signal No.8 or above or the Black Rainstorm warning signal is issued by the Hong Kong Observatory, the shuttle bus service will be suspended in one hour 

before the signal is hoist. The service will resume 2 hours after the lowering of Typhoon Signal No. 8 or above or the cancellation of Black Rainstorm warning signal.
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11:00 ZIPPO’s Innovation: Exploring New Opportunities For  
Global Cooperation
Speaker:    
Terrance Chang
Vice President, Zippo

Language: Mandarin

14:00 Branding Trends And Market Changes In 2026
Speaker:  
Matthieu Rochette-Schneider 
General Manager, Centdegrés China

Language: English + Mandarin

14:30 2025 Fashion Buyer Awards Ceremony by Guangdong  
Fashion Jewellery and Accessories Association
Language: Mandarin

4 MARCH 2025
11:00 Decoding Fashion Jewellery Trends in the Global Market

Speaker:  
Summer Yi
Recruitment Representative, Temu

Language: Mandarin

14:00 Livestreaming : Design & Styling Trends (Mandarin)

15:00 Stay Ahead of the Curve 
Design Trends Defining 2025 and Beyond 
Panellists:  
Adnan Khan 
SK4 Creations

Roland Wong 
Hong Kong Pro-act Training and Development Centre (Jewellery) and Youth College

Language: English

16:00 Livestreaming : Design & Styling Trends (English)

Venue: Networking Hub, Hall 6, AsiaWorld-Expo  (AWE)

EVENTS & SEMINARS

3 MARCH 2025

* Updated on 17 / 2 / 2025

Latest Schedule
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 (Alphabetical list of exhibitors includes company name, 
booth numbers, countries/regions and products)

For detail list of exhibitors,  
please refer to our fair website.
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A - S

�Annecy Packaging Co Ltd
3B07
China
Display & Packaging

�Anya Stainless Steel Jewelry 
Co Ltd
6H08
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Aroma Exports
3G18
India
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Blossom Jewelry Co Ltd
3D22
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Cleee-Group Limited
3G02
Hong Kong
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Azone Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6J12
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Haosen Metal 
Jewelry Ltd
6H16
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Lian Yi Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6J05
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Loyalty Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6L11
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Mingxin Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6K11
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Yibai Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6L12
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Dongguan Yijingda Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6K04
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Filon Jewellery Co Ltd
6K10
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Floreia by Natures Legacy 
Eximport Inc
6H13
Philippines
Natural Materials Jewellery

�Guangdong Ason Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6K07
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou Jinlu Trading 
Company Ltd
3C16
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Guangzhou Justop 
Accessories Ltd
3A02
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Guangzhou OYA Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6H11
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Guangzhou Puying Handicrafts 
Co Ltd
3A08
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Guangzhou Yilai Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6J11
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Guangzhou Zhefan Jewelry Co 
Ltd
3D16
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Humming J
3B02
Korea
Fashion Jewellery Materials

�Ice Beauty Jewelry Co Ltd
3E16
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Joann She & Co (HK) Limited
3G17
Hong Kong
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Lauren-Spencer Limited
3E12
Hong Kong
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�MG Fashion Co Ltd
3C22
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

Nordik Light Limited
6K13
UK
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Oriental Access Corp
3C03
Korea
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Pujiang Yuze Jewelry Co Ltd
3D12
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Qingdao Mayleda Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6J19
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�SDJ Jewelry Manufactory
6J01
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Shenzhen Tongxing Packing 
Co Ltd
3G06
China
Display & Packaging

Sincere & Co Jewellery 
Limited (Guangzhou)
6J02
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�SK4 Creations
3F18
India
Fashion Accessories

�Solo Stainless Steel Jewelry 
Co Ltd
6H06
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Sun Jewelry Korea
3C07
Korea
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Sunfun Trading Company 
Limited
3C02
Hong Kong
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

(information as of 7 February, 2025)
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T - Y

�Tabora Jewelry Company 
Limited
3A20
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�The DN Inc
3B08
Korea
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Trdf
3C05
Korea
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�United Jewels Multipurpose 
Cooperative
6L01
Philippines
Fashion Accessories

�Viennois International 
Holdings Limited
3C12
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Winda Manufacture Co Ltd
6K05
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Wing Sang Jewellery Mfy
3A19
Hong Kong
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Xiamen Langtong Accessory 
Co Ltd
3F08
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yi Wu Kui Ye Trading Co Ltd
3C17
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Aoma Jewelry Co Ltd
3F17
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Bangdi Packaging 
Products Co Ltd
3A18
China
Display & Packaging

�Yiwu Boyi Trading Co Ltd
6L02
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Chaiyi Jewelry Co Ltd
3C08
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Chun Surplus Jewelry & 
Accessories Co Ltd
3C06
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Fengshang Jewelry Co 
Ltd
3D17
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu GemsColo Import & 
Export Co Ltd
3G16
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Guohe Jewelry Co Ltd
3C21
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Hongqi Jewelry Co Ltd
3B19
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Hongye Jewelry Co Ltd
3D18
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Ivanda Craft Co Ltd
6J07
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Yiwu Jay Jewelry Co Ltd
6K08
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Jinhong Import & Export 
Co Ltd
6H15
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Kadisi Jewelry Co Ltd
3D11
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Kaka Accessories Co Ltd
3A21
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Landy Jewelry Co Ltd
3B11
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Milai Jewelry Co Ltd
3B18
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Mingsheng Trading Co 
Ltd
6J08
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Yiwu Mofang Packaging 
Products Co Ltd
6L03
China
Display & Packaging

�Yiwu Oulin Trading Co Limited
3A13
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Ouwen Jewelry Co Ltd
3E21
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Pinli Jewelry Co Ltd
3E08
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Qinasi Jewelry Co Ltd
3E02
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Resen Jewelry Co Ltd
3D07
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Rongxin Jewelry 
Company
6H02
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Yiwu Rundao Jewelry Co Ltd
3G08
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Sen Jue Trading Co Ltd
3B22
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Senluan Trading Co Ltd
3A11
China
Natural Materials Jewellery

�Yiwu Showmee Jewelry Co Ltd
6H17
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery
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�Yiwu Shunite Jewelry Co Ltd
3A16
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Tina Craft Co Ltd
6K03
China
Display & Packaging

�Yiwu Vshare Jewelry Co Ltd
6K14
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Wectory Accessories Co 
Limited
6L10
China
Fashion Accessories

�Yiwu Xina Jewelry Co Ltd
3D21
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Xinbaisheng Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6H12
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Yiwu Xingdan Jewelry Co Ltd
6L13
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Xinshang Jewelry Co Ltd
3A12
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Xinying Jewelry Co Ltd
3B21
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu YL Jewelry Co Ltd
6K01
China
Stainless Steel Jewellery

�Yiwu Yongfang Import & 
Export Co Ltd
3G12
China
Natural Materials Jewellery

�Yiwu Yuyue Jewelry Co Ltd
3E18
China
Natural Materials Jewellery

�Yiwu Zhenzhen Treasure Co 
Ltd
6K02
China
Natural Materials Jewellery

�Yiwu Zhiang Jewelry Co Ltd
3C18
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Yiwu Zhongxing Jewelry 
Fittings Co Ltd
3F12
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Zhejiang Fengge Technology 
Co Ltd
3F02
China
Display & Packaging

�Zhejiang Hengqi Accessories 
Company Limited
6L08
China
Fashion Accessories

�Zhejiang Keyi Jewelry 
Machinery Co Ltd
3B12
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

�Zhejiang Mandi Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6L09
China
Fashion Accessories

�Zhejiang Oudun Jewelry Co 
Ltd
6L07
China
Fashion Accessories

�Zhejiang Yifa Packing 
Technology Co Ltd
6K12
China
Display & Packaging

�Zhejiang Zhongtai Jewelry Co 
Ltd
3D02
China
Costume & Base Metal Jewellery

Y - Z

For detail list of exhibitors,  
please refer to our fair website.
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Costume & Base Metal Jewellery	

Aroma Exports	 3G18
Blossom Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D22
Filon Jewellery Co Ltd	 6K10
Guangzhou Jinlu Trading Company Ltd	 3C16
Guangzhou Justop Accessories Ltd	 3A02
Guangzhou Puying Handicrafts Co Ltd	 3A08
Guangzhou Yilai Jewelry Co Ltd	 6J11
Guangzhou Zhefan Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D16
Ice Beauty Jewelry Co Ltd	 3E16
Joann She & Co (HK) Limited	 3G17
Lauren-Spencer Limited	 3E12
MG Fashion Co Ltd	 3C22
Nordik Light Limited 	 6K13
Oriental Access Corp	 3C03
Pujiang Yuze Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D12
Qingdao Mayleda Jewelry Co Ltd	 6J19
Sun Jewelry Korea	 3C07
Sunfun Trading Company Limited	 3C02
Tabora Jewelry Company Limited	 3A20
The DN Inc	 3B08
Viennois International Holdings Limited	 3C12
Wing Sang Jewellery Mfy	 3A19
Xiamen Langtong Accessory Co Ltd	 3F08
Yi Wu Kui Ye Trading Co Ltd	 3C17
Yiwu Aoma Jewelry Co Ltd	 3F17
Yiwu Chaiyi Jewelry Co Ltd	 3C08
Yiwu Chun Surplus Jewelry & Accessories Co Ltd	 3C06
Yiwu Fengshang Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D17
Yiwu GemsColo Import & Export Co Ltd	 3G16
Yiwu Guohe Jewelry Co Ltd	 3C21
Yiwu Hongqi Jewelry Co Ltd	 3B19
Yiwu Hongye Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D18
Yiwu Kadisi Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D11
Yiwu Kaka Accessories Co Ltd	 3A21
Yiwu Landy Jewelry Co Ltd	 3B11
Yiwu Milai Jewelry Co Ltd	 3B18
Yiwu Oulin Trading Co Limited	 3A13
Yiwu Ouwen Jewelry Co Ltd	 3E21
Yiwu Pinli Jewelry Co Ltd	 3E08
Yiwu Qinasi Jewelry Co Ltd	 3E02
Yiwu Resen Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D07
Yiwu Rundao Jewelry Co Ltd	 3G08

Yiwu Sen Jue Trading Co Ltd	 3B22
Yiwu Showmee Jewelry Co Ltd	 6H17
Yiwu Xina Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D21
Yiwu Xingdan Jewelry Co Ltd	 6L13
Yiwu Xinshang Jewelry Co Ltd	 3A12
Yiwu Xinying Jewelry Co Ltd	 3B21
Yiwu Zhiang Jewelry Co Ltd	 3C18
Yiwu Zhongxing Jewelry Fittings Co Ltd	 3F12
Zhejiang Keyi Jewelry Machinery Co Ltd	 3B12
Zhejiang Zhongtai Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D02

Display & Packaging

Annecy Packaging Co Ltd	 3B07
Shenzhen Tongxing Packing Co Ltd	 3G06
Yiwu Bangdi Packaging Products Co Ltd	 3A18
Yiwu Mofang Packaging Products Co Ltd	 6L03
Yiwu Tina Craft Co Ltd	 6K03
Zhejiang Fengge Technology Co Ltd	 3F02
Zhejiang Yifa Packing Technology Co Ltd	 6K12

Fashion Accessories

SK4 Creations	 3F18
United Jewels Multipurpose Cooperative	 6L01
Yiwu Boyi Trading Co Ltd	 6L02
Yiwu Jay Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K08
Yiwu Jinhong Import & Export Co Ltd	 6H15
Yiwu Shunite Jewelry Co Ltd	 3A16
Yiwu Vshare Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K14
Yiwu Wectory Accessories Co Limited	 6L10
Zhejiang Hengqi Accessories Company Limited	 6L08
Zhejiang Mandi Jewelry Co Ltd	 6L09
Zhejiang Oudun Jewelry Co Ltd	 6L07

Fashion Jewellery Materials

Humming J	 3B02

Natural Materials Jewellery

Floreia by Natures Legacy Eximport Inc	 6H13
Yiwu Senluan Trading Co Ltd	 3A11
Yiwu Yongfang Import & Export Co Ltd	 3G12
Yiwu Yuyue Jewelry Co Ltd	 3E18
Yiwu Zhenzhen Treasure Co Ltd	 6K02
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Stainless Steel Jewellery

Anya Stainless Steel Jewelry Co Ltd	 6H08

Cleee-Group Limited	 3G02

Dongguan Azone Jewelry Co Ltd	 6J12

Dongguan Haosen Metal Jewelry Ltd	 6H16

Dongguan Lian Yi Jewelry Co Ltd	 6J05

Dongguan Loyalty Jewelry Co Ltd	 6L11

Dongguan Mingxin Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K11

Dongguan Yibai Jewelry Co Ltd	 6L12

Dongguan Yijingda Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K04

Guangdong Ason Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K07

Guangzhou OYA Jewelry Co Ltd	 6H11

SDJ Jewelry Manufactory	 6J01

Sincere & Co Jewellery Limited (Guangzhou)	 6J02

Solo Stainless Steel Jewelry Co Ltd	 6H06

Trdf	 3C05

Winda Manufacture Co Ltd	 6K05

Yiwu Ivanda Craft Co Ltd	 6J07

Yiwu Mingsheng Trading Co Ltd	 6J08

Yiwu Rongxin Jewelry Company	 6H02

Yiwu Xinbaisheng Jewelry Co Ltd	 6H12

Yiwu YL Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K01
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China	

Annecy Packaging Co Ltd	 3B07

Anya Stainless Steel Jewelry Co Ltd	 6H08

Blossom Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D22

Dongguan Azone Jewelry Co Ltd	 6J12

Dongguan Haosen Metal Jewelry Ltd	 6H16

Dongguan Lian Yi Jewelry Co Ltd	 6J05

Dongguan Loyalty Jewelry Co Ltd	 6L11

Dongguan Mingxin Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K11

Dongguan Yibai Jewelry Co Ltd	 6L12

Dongguan Yijingda Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K04

Filon Jewellery Co Ltd	 6K10

Guangdong Ason Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K07

Guangzhou Jinlu Trading Company Ltd	 3C16

Guangzhou Justop Accessories Ltd	 3A02

Guangzhou OYA Jewelry Co Ltd	 6H11

Guangzhou Puying Handicrafts Co Ltd	 3A08

Guangzhou Yilai Jewelry Co Ltd	 6J11

Guangzhou Zhefan Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D16

Ice Beauty Jewelry Co Ltd	 3E16

MG Fashion Co Ltd	 3C22

Pujiang Yuze Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D12

Qingdao Mayleda Jewelry Co Ltd	 6J19

SDJ Jewelry Manufactory	 6J01

Shenzhen Tongxing Packing Co Ltd	 3G06

Sincere & Co Jewellery Limited (Guangzhou)	 6J02

Solo Stainless Steel Jewelry Co Ltd	 6H06

Tabora Jewelry Company Limited	 3A20

Viennois International Holdings Limited	 3C12

Winda Manufacture Co Ltd	 6K05

Xiamen Langtong Accessory Co Ltd	 3F08

Yi Wu Kui Ye Trading Co Ltd	 3C17

Yiwu Aoma Jewelry Co Ltd	 3F17

Yiwu Bangdi Packaging Products Co Ltd	 3A18

Yiwu Boyi Trading Co Ltd	 6L02

Yiwu Chaiyi Jewelry Co Ltd	 3C08

Yiwu Chun Surplus Jewelry & Accessories Co Ltd	 3C06

Yiwu Fengshang Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D17

Yiwu GemsColo Import & Export Co Ltd	 3G16

Yiwu Guohe Jewelry Co Ltd	 3C21

Yiwu Hongqi Jewelry Co Ltd	 3B19

Yiwu Hongye Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D18

Yiwu Ivanda Craft Co Ltd	 6J07

Yiwu Jay Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K08

Yiwu Jinhong Import & Export Co Ltd	 6H15

Yiwu Kadisi Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D11

Yiwu Kaka Accessories Co Ltd	 3A21

Yiwu Landy Jewelry Co Ltd	 3B11

Yiwu Milai Jewelry Co Ltd	 3B18

Yiwu Mingsheng Trading Co Ltd	 6J08

Yiwu Mofang Packaging Products Co Ltd	 6L03

Yiwu Oulin Trading Co Limited	 3A13

Yiwu Ouwen Jewelry Co Ltd	 3E21

Yiwu Pinli Jewelry Co Ltd	 3E08

Yiwu Qinasi Jewelry Co Ltd	 3E02

Yiwu Resen Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D07

Yiwu Rongxin Jewelry Company	 6H02

Yiwu Rundao Jewelry Co Ltd	 3G08

Yiwu Sen Jue Trading Co Ltd	 3B22

Yiwu Senluan Trading Co Ltd	 3A11

Yiwu Showmee Jewelry Co Ltd	 6H17

Yiwu Shunite Jewelry Co Ltd	 3A16

Yiwu Tina Craft Co Ltd	 6K03

Yiwu Vshare Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K14

Yiwu Wectory Accessories Co Limited	 6L10

Yiwu Xina Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D21

Yiwu Xinbaisheng Jewelry Co Ltd	 6H12

Yiwu Xingdan Jewelry Co Ltd	 6L13

Yiwu Xinshang Jewelry Co Ltd	 3A12

Yiwu Xinying Jewelry Co Ltd	 3B21

Yiwu YL Jewelry Co Ltd	 6K01

Yiwu Yongfang Import & Export Co Ltd	 3G12

Yiwu Yuyue Jewelry Co Ltd	 3E18

Yiwu Zhenzhen Treasure Co Ltd	 6K02

Yiwu Zhiang Jewelry Co Ltd	 3C18

Yiwu Zhongxing Jewelry Fittings Co Ltd	 3F12

Zhejiang Fengge Technology Co Ltd	 3F02

Zhejiang Hengqi Accessories Company Limited	 6L08

Zhejiang Keyi Jewelry Machinery Co Ltd	 3B12

Zhejiang Mandi Jewelry Co Ltd	 6L09

Zhejiang Oudun Jewelry Co Ltd	 6L07

Zhejiang Yifa Packing Technology Co Ltd	 6K12

Zhejiang Zhongtai Jewelry Co Ltd	 3D02

(information as of 7 February, 2025)
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Hong Kong	

Cleee-Group Limited	 3G02

Joann She & Co (HK) Limited	 3G17

Lauren-Spencer Limited	 3E12

Sunfun Trading Company Limited	 3C02

Wing Sang Jewellery Mfy	 3A19

India	

Aroma Exports	 3G18

SK4 Creations	 3F18

Korea

Humming J	 3B02

Oriental Access Corp	 3C03

Sun Jewelry Korea	 3C07

The DN Inc	 3B08

Trdf	 3C05

Philippines

Floreia by Natures Legacy Eximport Inc	 6H13

United Jewels Multipurpose Cooperative	 6L01

United Kingdom

Nordik Light Limited	 6K13



Inspiring the Jewellery World

Japan
Tokyo

27 - 29 / 8 / 2025

India
New Delhi

22 - 24 / 2 / 2025

Hyderabad
9 - 11 / 5 / 2025

New Delhi
13 - 15 / 9 / 2025

Kolkata
11 / 2025

Thailand
Bangkok

23 - 26 / 4 / 2025

Hong Kong
19 - 22 / 6 / 2025
15 - 21 / 9 / 2025

3 - 6 / 3 / 2025*
17 - 21 / 9 / 2025*

Taipei
21 - 24 / 11 /2025

Middle East
Dubai

11 - 13 / 11 / 2025

Bahrain
25 - 29 / 11 / 2025

Türkiye
Istanbul

16 - 19 / 4 / 2025
1 - 4 / 10 / 2025

Our fairs around the world

Jewellery Fairs  |  JewelleryNet  |  Media  |  Knowledge Community  |  Events & Conferences

Visit Us

* SEASONS Fashion Jewellery & Accessories Fairs
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THE ARIA SUITE
WHERE ARTISTRY TAKES FLIGHT

OUR ALL-NEW BUSINESS CLASS

*New Boeing 777-300ER cabins will be progressively introduced.
*Visuals are for marketing purposes only.

www.cathaypacific.com/TheAriaSuite
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